| Source Superiors | County of El Dorado | | | Dorado | 330 Fair Lane, Building A Placerville, California 530 621-5390 FAX 622-3645 www.edcgov.us/bos/ |
|------------------|--|---------------------|---------------|----------------------|--|
| OFEL DORA | Legislation Details | | | | |
| File #: | 14-130 | 3 Version: 1 | | | |
| Туре: | Agenda | a Item | Status: | Approved | |
| File created: | 9/16/20 |)14 | In control: | Board of Supervisors | |
| On agenda: | 11/4/20 |)14 | Final action: | 11/4/2014 | |
| Title: | Surveyor's Office recommending the Board consent to, but reject an Irrevocable Offer of Dedication (IOD 14-006) from Russell-Promontory, LLC, an Illinois Limited Liability Company, for a drainage easement located on a portion of Assessor's Parcel Number 124-070-37. Parcel is further identified as Parcel 6 of Parcel Maps Book 47, Page 107, as recorded at the Recorder's Office, El Dorado County. | | | | |
| Sponsors: | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. A - IOD with Consent 14-0303 11-04-14, 2. B - Vicinity Map 14-1303 11-04-14, 3. Executed IOD Drainage Easement 11-4-14 item 27.pdf | | | | |
| Date | Ver. A | ction By | Act | ion | Result |
| 11/4/2014 | 1 B | oard of Supervisors | Ар | proved | Pass |